h DELRAY BEACH CRA

“OMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

FUNDING ASSISTANCE DETAIL SHEET

Blanc Beauty Salon Hair and Nail Inc.
(26 NW éth Avenue)

Site Development Assistance

Improvement

Estimated Eligible
Expense

Concrete Slab Cutting

Roof (Batt Insulation)

Openings (Interior Door Frames, Hardware and Trim)
Painting

Gypsum Board System

Floor Tiles

Cabinets and Vanity

Bathroom Accessories

Plumbing

Heating Ventilation and Air Mechanical
Electrical

C/O Electrical Increase in work and material
C/Q Fire Sprinklers System - relocate heads
Permits and Fees

Total Estimated Eligible Expenses

Reimbursement Rate for this Agreement

Maximum Funding Award

Max Progress Payment (75%)
Withheld Amount (25%)

CRA Sub-Area
Square Footage
Jobs Impact
Capital Investment

$ 2,600
$ 2,100
$ 1,250
$ 2,800
$ 2,800
$ 4,000
$ 9.000
$ 1,200
$ 9.600
$ 1,520
$ 5,985
$ 3,940
$ 6,100
S

52,895

Tier 1a: 75%

$ 39.671.25

$ 29,753.44
$ 9,917.81
#3
900
4
$ 52,895



